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69,548 25,150
0 0
0 19,375
20,640 0

lszunans

il 2564

0

0

6,900
6,900
1,195,220

1,237,980
67,200
193,200
898,440
24,000
2,420,820
2,420,820

(=M e]

113,000

50,000
0
9,600
0

LIARENY

0
0

-1.46

-21.74
3.85

-91.15

-70
100
-100
0

%
%

%
%
%
%
%

%

%

%
%
%
%

il 2565

0

0

10,500
10,500
1,264,940

1,219,860
67,200
151,200
933,000
24,000
2,395,260
2,395,260

o o

10,000

15,000
35,000



Tasynsatuayualdane
Tasynsatuayualdane
Tasynsatuayualdane
Tasynsatuayualdane
Tasynsatuayualdane
Tasynsatuayualdane
Tasynsatuayualdane
Tasynsatuayualdane
Tasynsatuayualdane

ALNFITN LAY AD UL

shumlaidan
AEA

e {ERIGNR)Y!

Jaa T wasing

Taa9ULUIIUAT

AIRIUTLRSN (UN)
eGGbLERN
TanInendaasnIanIsLNne
T TAYUNLRLLHEILNS
TdamaunILeas
Jaan1s@n=n
5UANTA
Aaa1s1salina
Al
Aindsgln Aiuena
AUINTRaANTURL TNTANUNAN
suAas1salina

1A
il 2562 il 2563

14,400 21,900
9,600 14,600
9,600 14,600
168,300 187,000
0 0
571,290 456,700
0 31,390
0 0
0 0
123,600 0
988,098 852,624
39,544 44,000
37,837 0
38,322 39,994
876,248.8 824,604.72
0 5,300
0 0
0 1,000
12,920 9,640
0 0
1,004,871.8 924,538.72
25,134.22 27,986.89
8,445 4,926
0 136.68
33,579.22 33,049.57

lszunans

il 2564

0
18,900
0
151,300
40,000
436,100
27,090
18,900
12,600
100,000
977,490

40,000
20,000

40,000

1,135,480
20,000

0

0

10,000

0
1,265,480

27,000

5,000
22,500
54,500

LIARENY

0
-49.21
0
-12.36
-100
-7.98
-23.81
-23.81
-23.81
-50

-50
2,467.
13
-100

100

100

48.15

33.33

%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%

%
%

%

%
%
%
%
%
%

%
%
%

il 2565
0
9,600
0
132,600
0
401,310
20,640
14,400
9,600
50,000
698,150

40,000
10,000

1,026,850

0

20,000
20,000

0

10,000
5,000
1,131,850

40,000

5,000
30,000
75,000



FIUILANTUINU
IURINU
ANAgA N
A uigTNIU
vAna
vAsavUsuanna
GLtAuAaY

gLAuLanTULUGLARN 15
GALALLAARNTULUGLURN 4
ALALLAARNTULUGLURNUTZR
Teizvinou
Waau
A Wi uasineg
LAIavALNELREILARAUT
ATA UV LA ULATLNEILNS
Tnsvied waa a & (LED TV)
ATAUTIIIULIUIIUATY
FWuwsanailnsal
AsALTinauiILaaIiIa
LA3avAaNNILADS
LAIAIANNW
ainsalinszanadeyaalsae
AsAouaiau
A ligsas
SUANATAUN
52UVLRINU

JULUANUUU
WuUanuUU

51NV

il 2562 il 2563
2,026,549.02 1,813,312.29
0 1,990
32,000 0
0 3,200
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 4,900
0 12,600
0 0
19,500 0
35,000 0
0 21,800
0 0
5,300 0
0 0
91,800 44,490
91,800 44,490

lszunans

il 2564
2,297,470

4,000

9,80

[ellelleollollelelle)

7,000

6,500

oo o

33,000
60,300
60,300

LIARENY

50

100
100
100
100
-48.98
100

-100

-100

100
100

-100

%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%

%
%
%
%
%
%

%

il 2565
1,905,000

6,000

3,500
22,000
13,800

8,000

5,000

6,000

85,000
45,000
0

0
194,300
194,300



WuaauuugIusIuNg
FUUFUUDIWITARNITU
FUUFUUDIRITARNITU

5ULNUAMUUU
SUIULIUAAUUU
SUUTTAUNAUTLLFUAURAE
SIUUNUIIUANTANEN
BANUIIUSNSITOUF
uudnisin i susrsnsauga
Juyaanng
Wutdau (Hadsean)

WULAAULITIANT KIaWTTNIIU

NudszAndunug

AIRAULNUNTNITUNTY

WULANENY 9 IWITAIITUTY

shuuLiau (Hadsean)
SUIULYAANNS
JUGITUIU
ANMALLLNU

AeauunuEUlfiiasunsautiu

AnauwnunIslfiforuuan

AL1U

Wuhandan1s@nuns
Wuhandan1s@nuas
Wuhandan1s@nuas

SUAINDULLNU
A lad=as _
sraaeialwlaundousnis

1A

il 2562 il 2563
0 0
1,764,000 1,612,860
1,764,000 1,612,860
1,764,000 1,612,860
5,764,069.02 5,435,902.29
6,402,947.02 6,079,619
302,640 320,640
42,000 42,000
310,200 317,880
12,000 12,000
666,840 692,520
666,840 692,520
0 0
0 0
24,000 0
0 0
8,400 3,056
32,400 3,056

lszunans

il 2564 LIARENY

1,712,000

0
1,712,000
1,712,000
6,490,590
7,685,810

346,040
42,000
614,280
24,000
1,026,320
1,026,320

162,000
16,000
0

0
10,000
188,000

7.21
0

6.74

3.53

-100
-100

100
-100

%
%

%
%
%
%

%
%
%

%
%

il 2565

1,835,400

0
1,835,400
1,835,400
6,329,960
7,594,900

369,360
42,000
635,970
24,000
1,071,330
1,071,330

o oo

10,000

10,000



saenNalilaundousnisg
sraanaAeilasAun1sU 16
a1 ldaratunistGunie
aradngtidaulunisidnausu
ALNFITN LAY AD UL
sruAldas
AEA
e{ERGNR)Y!
TdamaunILeas
5UANTA
SAIUIUENLTHUIU
JUAINU
ANAsA N
A uigITNIU
\Ana
w3avilfuanniea
GLtAuAaY
GLAuLan&g
GgRantnas
gudniszpuiuldaunsyan
AsAginaniILaaIiIa
LA3avAaNNILADS
LAIAIANNW
iAavaisayin
SUANATAUN
52UVLRINU
s UUEsI liAanAusis1saus
JIUUINNSRNBSITUFAAUATIIU

51NV
il 2563

il 2562
0

37,170
0
0
37,170

4,172
5,460
9,632
79,202

0
0
0
7,100
0
0

16,900
7,900
2,400

34,300

34,300

780,342

120,567

7,964

0
35,800
164,331

21,148
7,280
28,428
195,815

0
0
0
7,100
0
0

0

0

0

7,100
7,100
895,435

lszunans

il 2564
100,000

30,000
0

0
130,000

30,000
20,000
50,000
368,000

0
0
0
11,100

11,100
1,405,420

LIARENY

0

-66.67
100
0

oo

-50
100
100

100
-100

oo o

%

%
%
%

%
%

%
%
%
%
%
%

%
%
%

il 2565
100,000

10,000
20,000
0
130,000

30,000
20,000
50,000
190,000

51,400
51,400
1,312,730



51NV lszunans

il 2562 il 2563 il 2564 ARV il 2565
JUATEUIU
A lad=as _
adeRalnlaudeusinisg
seAaialwlaungdousns 4,869 73,500 120,000 0 % 120,000
aAeAefiasAunsU i
TAs9AITAAYINRA 0 11,950 20,0000 -100 % 0
Tasvnsilavdu/aruquise 0 0 60,000 0 % 60,000
TasvnssansvAilasdumiuau 54,065 46,444 0 0 % 0
TasvnissausvAilavfunay 94,000 168,736.3 200,000, -100 % 0
TasvnissausvAilavfunay 0 0 0 100 % 150,000
TATINTRILRIUNTHNRAURY 0 0 20,0000 -100 % 0
1ATINTRILRFUNTAR 143,980 20,000 0 0 % 0
1ATINTLRENRSIAN AN 399,180 0 0 0 % 0
ALNFITN LAY AD UL 0 0 0 100 % 20,000
shualddan 696,094 320,630.3 420,000 350,000
AiEa
T&a9IULIUITUATI 0 0 0 100 % 50,000
aaLfainduaznaadu 18,106 0 0 100 % 50,000
TanInendaasnIanIsLwne 0 54,355 120,000 25 % 150,000
T TAHUNLRLLHEILNS 0 0 1,600 -100 % 0
JaALATAILAINNE 0 0 0 100 % 5,000
eGGHTREY 0 0 0 100 % 50,000
5UANTA 18,106 54,355 121,600 305,000
5UIUALTUIY 714,200 374,985.3 541,600 655,000
IURINU
ANAsA N

AfaaiIviENmEasTIanIsWLWNE
LA3avdauutin 0 0 0 100 % 20,000



51NV lszunans

il 2562 il 2563 il 2564 tAanMNY il 2565
ATAUTIIIULIUIIUATY
LATaYYintnsau-tLiu 0 0 0 100 % 25,100
6L 0 0 0 100 % 8,500
AN
LAsadaanfiIdene 225,000 0 0 0 % 0
SUANATAUN 225,000 0 0 53,600
FINIUAINU 225,000 0 0 53,600
JULUAAUUU
WuanuUU
NuanuuasAnslssanu
AUugUunIseLduII UMY 0 0 200,000 0 % 200,000
FUUFUUNITENTUINUA Y 200,000 200,000 0 0 % 0
AUugyunIsaLduu 0 0 100,000 0 % 100,000
FUUFUUNITHIUIU 100,000 100,000 0 0 % 0
SULUAMUUU 300,000 300,000 300,000 300,000
SAUIULIUAAUUU 300,000 300,000 300,000 300,000
SAIUNUUSINSINBITUFURATINU 1,239,200 674,985.3 841,600 1,008,600
FINULNUINUABITUHU 2,019,542 1,570,420.3 2,247,020 2,321,330

LHUINURIANAILATIEU
uususiliiaarfugeau
JUYAAIANT
Wutdau (Hadsean)

WulAaus12in1g wIanilneu 0 0 0 100 % 422,700
HudsgAnsnunieg 0 0 0 100 % 42,000
AR UUNUNITNIIUINY 0 0 0 100 % 108,000
WULANGEN 9 2aINTAIIUIY 0 0 0 100 % 12,000
shuuLiau (Hadsean) 0 0 0 584,700
SINIUUAINNS 0 0 0 584,700



51NV lszunans

il 2562 il 2563 il 2564 LAY il 2565
JUGLTUIU
ANMALLLNU
AL1U 0 0 0 100 % 72,000
Wuh e ndan1s@nuag
Wuhandan1s@nuns 0 0 0 100 % 10,000
FUAMALUNU 0 0 0 82,000
A lad=as _
adeRalnlaudeusinisg
saanNaliflaundousnisg 0 0 0 100 % 5,000
sraanaAelasAun1sU 176
arldaratunistaunie 0 0 0 100 % 5,000
aradngtdaulunisinausu 0 0 0 100 % 40,000
ALNFITN LAY AD UL 0 0 0 100 % 10,000
syual2dsan 0 0 0 60,000
AiEa
e{oERGNR)Y! 0 0 0 100 % 12,000
TaanInendaasnIan TN 0 0 0 100 % 5,000
TdamaunILeas 0 0 0 100 % 10,000
5UANTA 0 0 0 27,000
FUIUALUUINY 0 0 0 169,000
JUAINU
ANAsA N
PRGN
LAna 0 0 0 100 % 2,000
w3avdiuarnid 0 0 0 100 % 32,400
Teizvinou 0 0 0 100 % 5,000

AaLinaniiLna i
LAIAYAANWILAAY 0 0 0 100 % 17,000



LA3a9&15a9 N
SUANATAUN
5UILAINU
sruuususi i fugvau
NuUFTAANITFIANLAZTIANIILATIZU
JUATEUIU
A 1adsan
sraanatAeilasAun1sU 16
Tasunsahendailsyainau
syua 1adsan
FIUILANTUINU
FAIUATAANITIIANLAZTIAU
FANULNUINUFIAUIILATIZU
BN U VLA UA 22U
uudnisiniinasunncuazaquay
Juyaanns
Wutdau (Hadsean)
WuLAau1s12n1g wIanilneu
HudsgAnsnunivg
AR UUNUNITNIIUINY
WULANGEN 9 2aINTAIIUIY
shuuLiau (Hadsean)
5UNULARNNS
JUATEUIU
ANNALUNU
AeauunuEUlfiiasunsautiu
Wuhandan1s@nuas
Wuhandan1s@nuas

51NV

il 2562

(=2 =2 =M e]

(= =2 =} = J{e)

333,060
42,000
269,280
12,000
656,340
656,340

12,500

il 2563

(=2 =2 =M e]

o0 OO0 O

520,495.81
30,935.48
275,520
12,000
838,951.29
838,951.29

54,340

4,030

il 2564

o0 OO0 O

720,980
42,000
390,240
24,000
1,177,220
1,177,220

26,300

11,000

lszunans

LIARENY

100

100

-100
-100
-100
-100

-100

-100

%

%

%
%
%
%

%

%

il 2565
2,500
58,900
58,900
812,600

50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
862,600

[=N-llollollele]
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adeRalnlaudeusinisg
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A lddratunistaunie’ly
ALNTITN LAY ADULL2AU
shumlaidan
AEA
e {ERGNR)Y!
Jaalwdwasing
eGGbGERN
FHALNUWINULUREAURY
TaaLfainduaznaadu
TdamaunILeas
eGGRERE]
AU
5UANTA
SINIULGLTUIUY
JUAINU
ANAsA N
PRGN
LAna
guinlszauuiaiy nsogs
Teizvinou
AN ULIUIIUATY
\AIavdnnan
ATNUNRITI

51NV

il 2562 il 2563
12,500 58,370
88,000 176,709
6,152 0
67,600 602,520
161,752 779,229
260 23,317
33,825 22,660
51,800 2,101
0 0
2,263.1 1,661.1
0 19,675
0 0
0 0
88,148.1 69,4141
262,400.1 907,013.1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

lszunans
LIARENY

il 2564
37,300

130,000

30,000
400,000
560,000

20,000
70,000
0
10,000
10,000
25,000
12,000
5,000
152,000
749,300

9,300
9,000
11,900

9,500

-100

-100
-100

-100
-100

-100
-100
-100
-100
-100

-100
-100
-100

-100

%

%
%

%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%

%
%
%

%

o OO

OO0 000000 ooo

o oo



aaInTTaINIg
AsATinaniILaaIiIa
LAsaYAaNNILAaY
LATAYAANTILADSLULNAN
LASAIANW
L3959 LN
AsAouaiau
viudafisiatuian T
_ sANATAUN
AIGULATdvAadAsTY
Anaanuuy ANAILANIIUTIANE
AaanwuunInalunianuu
Araanuuuidnalvunianiy
sHuANGULALdINaHSTY

SIUILAINU
sruuusus i futanzuay
JUAIUFIGITUE
JUATEUIU
A 1adsan

adeRalnlaudeuinis
seanAalwlaungdousnis
sua 1adsan
FIUILANTUINU
SINUSIUKIGITUY
Junidnaazyadaauazdslina
JUATEUIU
A lad=as _
seaaAalwlaungdousns

1A

il 2562 il 2563
0 0
16,900 0
0 21,800
8,800 7,900
2,400 0
0 9,400
28,100 39,100
0 0
88,764 144,000
88,764 144,000
116,864 183,100
1,035,604.1 1,929,064.39
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

lszunans
LIARENY

il 2564
13,500

80,200

234,000

0

234,000
314,200
2,240,720

(=2 =2 =M e]

-100

-100

100

%
%
%
%
%

%

%
%

%

il 2565

[ellellelle]
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100,000
100,000
100,000
100,000



seaneaialwlaungdousns
ALNFITN LAY AD UL
sua 1adsan
AEA
JaaenunIusLazauy
aaLfainduaznaadu
5UANT A
FIUILANTUINU
JUAINU
ANAsA N
ATAUVENUNINULLREUURY
FOUTTNAULIY
SUANATAUN
SINILRINU
svIuAIInuasanaauazdvlfna
FIURHUITULAKELRT AN AU
BAWINUA VAN NN LTI AR IAUAU
uususi lliag Auss1eanu
Juyaanns
Wutdau (Hadsean)
WulAaus12n1g wIanilneu
HudsgAnsinuniag
AR UUNUNTNIIUINY
WULANATS 9 2aINWTNIIUII
shuuLiau (Hadsean)
5UNLLARNNS
JUATEUIU
ANNALUNU

1A

il 2562 il 2563
372,000 314,709
23,930 54,230
395,930 368,939
53,400 0
104,500 93,000.4
157,900 93,000.4
553,830 461,939.4
0 0
0 0
0 0
553,830 461,939.4
1,589,434.1 2,391,003.79
352,740 372,780
42,000 42,000
310,200 317,880
12,000 12,000
716,940 744,660
716,940 744,660

lszunans
LIARENY

il 2564
460,000
80,000
540,000

8,400
130,000
138,400
678,400

0

0

0

678,400
2,919,120

399,360
42,000
326,280
12,000
779,640
779,640

-2.17
100

-100
15.38

100

-100
-100
-100
-100

%
%

%
%

%

%
%
%
%

il 2565

450,000
160,000
610,000

0
150,000
150,000
760,000

950,000
950,000
950,000
1,710,000
1,810,000

(=~ llollollele]
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AeauunuElfiiasunisautiu
ALY
WuhaLndan1s@n = uag
Wuhandan1s@nuas
SUAINAULLNU
A lad=as _
adeRalnlaudeusinisg
sraaeialwladundousnis
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a1 ldaratunistaunie 'l
ALNTITN LAY AD UL
sruAldasn
AEA
e {ERIGNR)Y!
TdamaunILeas
5UANTA
SAUIUENLTHUIU
JUAINU
ANAsA N
PRGN
anAuiasadtineu
GLAuLan&ng

gudndszauuidaunszan

gudndszauiuidaunszan
AsALginaniILnaIniIa

LAsaYAaNNILAaY

LASAYANW

LA3a9&15a9' LN

51NV
il 2563

il 2562
0
51,290

0
51,290

26,196
26,196
13,345

13,345
90,831

7,550

16,900
8,800
2,400

0
60,000

0
60,000

750

13,676
0
14,426

14,988
19,920
34,908
109,334

7,100

oo o

lszunans
LIARENY

il 2564
4,000
60,000

10,000
74,000

4,500

45,000
5,000
54,500

10,000
20,000
30,000
158,500

13,200
3,600
5,000

17,500
0

-100 %
-100 %

-100 %

-100 %
-100 %
-100 %

-100 %
-100 %

-100 %
-100 %
-100 %

-100 %
0 %

o o

o o
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51NV lszunans

il 2562 il 2563 il 2564 ARV il 2565
SUANATAUN 35,650 7,100 39,300 0
FINIULAINU 35,650 7,100 39,300 0
shuuusus i Augsivainu 843,421 861,094 977,440 (]
JudvtgNnaratuduuaMN LN g9
JUUARANANS
Wutdau (Hadsean)
AR UUNUNITNIIUIY 0 0 0 100 % 226,680
shuuLiau (Hadsean) 0 0 0 226,680
FINIUUAINNS 0 0 0 226,680
JUATEUIU
A 1adsan
sraanaAeilasAun1sU 16
A laaralunistduniely 0 0 0 100 % 5,000
Aasnsiiaulunisidnausy 0 0 0 100 % 5,000
Tasenistineageialdla 0 17,953 0 0 % 0
1AT9NTLANANELRINRSNY 11,900 0 0 0 % 0
TasunIsANEKgIanesny 0 0 25,0000 -100 % 0
1As9NIsaaIaTAANAULNDD 0 0 0 100 % 30,000
Tasun1silnaususaLasy 0 0 0 100 % 20,000
TAsvAITHATNLREURS Y 0 36,345 0 0 % 0
Tasvnsidnandnlviun 53,822 0 40,0000 -100 % 0
TasensWaIuIAaL WL 6 0 92,710 0 0 % 0
Tasun s UAn AT NRRS 0 0 10,0000 -100 % 0
1ATINTHRUIRAIURY 0 0 0 100 % 10,000
Tasunstemruaalavinelng 9,960 0 0 0 % 0
TasunstezuiIlaiendu 0 0 0 100 % 10,000
Tasunsan3dilange 0 7,200 0 0 % 0
1ATINTLRENRIIIAINN 6,375 0 0 0 % 0



TATINSLRIURIAN AW

sruAladas
SAIUIUENLTHUIU
JULUAAUUU
WuanuUU
WuaauuugIusIuNg
1AT9INTRILFIUANULA UL
SULUAMUUU
SUIULIUAAUUU

SAUIURAS LU UATAUUAUUAIN
FAUUNUIIUANVAN NN LT IAD S
LHUIIUANSANEUN TRIUSITU LAY
JuAnILaziiunuInis
JUATEUIU
A 1adsan
sraanaAelasAun1sU 16
TAs9nIsuastuAWviasdu
TAs9nIsuastuAWviasdu
TasunsustuAnn
sua 1adsan
FIUILANTUINU
sruANILaziiunuInIg
UM AU NUSIIHYIRIAY
JUATEUIU
A 1adsan
sraanaAelasAun1sU 16
TAsynITURTUNTRTURYY
TasunsaaLazuseLwalsn

1A
il 2562 il 2563

134,375 0
216,432 154,208
216,432 154,208
0 0
0 0
0 0
216,432 154,208
1,059,853 1,015,302
35,000 50,000
0 0
86,700 0
121,700 50,000
121,700 50,000
121,700 50,000
30,000 0
4,630 0

lszunans

il 2564

0
75,000
75,000

15,000
15,000
15,000
90,000
1,067,440

50,000

50,000
50,000
50,000

oo

ARGV il 2565
0 % 0
80,000
80,000
-100 % 0
0
0
306,680
306,680
100 % 10,000
-100 % 0
0 % 0
10,000
10,000
10,000
0 % 0
0 % 0



TasunsaaLasusyLwel
TAsvAIsRUR UUTTLNELLHNA
TasvAIsRuR UUTTLNEL
1AT9ATTIANISAMIAR 5
sum 1adsan
FIUILANTUINU
JULUANUUU
WuanuUU
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